No. 23-

In the Supreme Court of the United States

EoLAS TECHNOLOGIES INCORPORATED, PETITIONER
U.

AMAZON.COM, INC., ET AL., RESPONDENTS

ON PETITION FOR WRIT OF CERTIORARI TO THE UNITED STATES COURT OF
APPEALS FOR THE FEDERAL CIRCUIT

CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

I, John B. Campbell, a member of the bar of this Court, hereby certify that,
on this the 1st day of May, 2024, all parties required to be served have been served
copies of the Petition for a Writ of Certiorari in this matter by overnight courier to
the addresses listed below.
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davidperlson@quinnemanuel.com
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charlesverhoeven@quinnemanuel.com
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Quinn Emanuel Urquhart & Sullivan, LLP
50 California Street, 22nd Floor

San Francisco, CA 94111

Deepa Acharya
deepaacharya@quinneemanuel.com

Quinn Emanuel Urquhart & Sullivan, LLP
1300 I Street, NW, Suite 900

Washington, DC 20005

Mark C. Fleming
Mark.fleming@wilmerhale.com

Wilmer Cutler Pickering Hale and Dorr, LLLP
60 State Street

Boston, MA 02109

Gabriel K. Bell

Gabriel.bell@lw.com

Latham & Watkins LLP

555 Eleventh Street, NW, Suite 1000
Washington, DC 20004



Douglas E. Lumish
Doug.lumish@lw.com
Richard G. Frenkel
Rick.frenkel@lw.com
Latham & Watkins LLP
140 Scott Drive

Menlo Park, CA 94025

Amit Makker
Amit.makker@lw.com

Latham & Watkins

505 Montgomery Street, Suite 2000
San Francisco, CA 94111

Joseph H. Lee

Joseph.lee@lw.com

Latham & Watkins, LLP

650 Town Center Drive, 20th Floor
Costa Mesa, CA 92626

Jeffrey H. Dean
Jeffdean@amazon.com
Amazon.com, Inc.

440 Terry Ave. North
Seattle, WA 98109

/s/ JOHN B. CAMPBELL

JOHN B. CAMPBELL

Counsel of Record
JOEL L. THOLLANDER
CHARLES E. FOWLER, JR.
KYLE N. RYMAN
McKool Smith, P.C.
303 Colorado Street, Suite 2100
Austin, TX 78701
(512) 692-8700
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Counsel for Petitioner, Eolas Technologies Incorporated
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